11. Lohhofer Osterlauf 19. Marz 2005 - 10 km Mannschaft

Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1 TV Planegg-Krailling

2 TuS Firstenfeldbruck

3 SV Landshut-Minchnerau

4 LG Kreis Dachau

5 Die Langsamen

6 Die tapferen Drei

2:06:59

Christine Grammer

Ulrike Belschner

Susanne Grammer
2:08:43

Christiane Gottner

Barbara Wokaock

Christel Bauer
2:20:15

Ursula Geiger

Waltraud Grimm

Anita Schmidt
2:33:12

Margret Frick

Karin Koeberle

Gabriele Lorber
2:52:57

Ros Telfer

Lydia Spath

Brigitte Schiller
3:10:26

Birgit Teichmann

Ingeborg Porcelli

Christa Spindler

Mannschaftswertung Méannlich

1 LG Minchen 1

2 TSV Neuburg

3 LG Kreis Dachau 1

4 MRRC Minchen 1

5 1. SC Grobenzell

6 LG Minchen 2

7 ASD * POLET * Sumatac

8 ALC Landshut

1:43:34

Norman Feiler

Christopher Greiner

Ibanez Tomas
1:43:37

Michael Sailer

Roland Rigotti

Werner Gesche
1:45:35

Jirgen Sonneck

Gilnter Reichl

Dirk Hohmann
1:46:58

Christian Ruiller

Markus Schneider

Johann Lendner
1:51:07

Karl-Heinz Michalsky

Alfred Grabisch

Michael Kircher
1:51:33

Wolfgang Threm

Johannes Behrends

Daniel Gilinthor
1:54:07

Benjamin Grojzdek

Sadet-Gago Causevic

Milan Kotnik
1:54:26

Alfred Rieder

Wolfgang Schéps

Alexander Milinski

0:38:35
0:41:08
0:47:16

0:42:05
0:42:22
0:44:16

0:39:57
0:49:56
0:50:22

0:50:22
0:51:23
0:51:27

0:50:07
0:58:16
1:04:34

1:03:03
1:03:05
1:04:18

0:33:17
0:34:44
0:35:33

0:32:27
0:33:47
0:37:23

0:33:21
0:36:05
0:36:09

0:33:55
0:36:08
0:36:55

0:34:22
0:37:38
0:39:07

0:35:39
0:36:35
0:39:19

0:36:13
0:36:13
0:41:41

0:36:59
0:38:38
0:38:49
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9 MRRC Miinchen 2

10 FTSV Straubing

11 SV Landshut-Miinchnerau

12 MRRC Minchen 3

13 LC Bayern

14 LG Kreis Dachau 2

15 Trisport Erding

16 Die Langsamen 1

17 MRRC Minchen 4

18 LG Hohenkammer

19 Die Kastner 5

20 Berglrunner

21 MRRC Miinchen 5

22 TSV Indersdorf

23 SV Lohhof

1:55:07

Thorsten Kolwe

Hubert Poller

Walter Grabeldinger
1:55:32

Hans Hetzenecker

Robert Fischer

Dr. Herbert Huber
1:56:15

Manuel Bauderer

Wolfgag Mdiller

Richard Geiger
2:00:07

Axel Geiler

Martin BuBmann

Georg Kliba
2:00:12

Theo Huhnholt

Norbert Lechner

Bernhard Fladerer
2:00:56

Ginter Martin

Reinhard Bussmann

Claus Roberto-Doerfer
2:05:13

Soéren Passler

Ingo Weidmann

Karsten Seliger
2:05:36

Georg Wehrens

Jurgen Mitschke

Peter Muller
2:05:46

Heinrich Sobke

Stefan Kellerer

Hans-Wolfgang Weilbach
2:12:19

Ludwig Sippel

Matthias Rieger

Robert Schlagbauer
2:16:04

Ingo Wilke

Umberto Porcelli

Hans Hirn
2:18:05

Niels Jgrgensen

Siegfried Hiller

Uwe Westpfahl
2:18:38

Tom Ackermann

Rainer Scherer

Helmut Lederer
2:19:37

Ferdinand Kauppert

Richard Gletter

Karlheinz Wirth
2:19:41

Klaus Bredl

Peter Teichmann

Dr. Ralf Pineda

0:38:09
0:38:16
0:38:42

0:36:38
0:39:04
0:39:50

0:34:55
0:40:38
0:40:42

0:39:33
0:39:46
0:40:48

0:38:45
0:39:52
0:41:35

0:39:01
0:40:32
0:41:23

0:38:56
0:39:57
0:46:20

0:40:43
0:41:39
0:43:14

0:41:47
0:41:59
0:42:00

0:42:26
0:42:32
0:47:21

0:43:17
0:45:50
0:46:57

0:45:19
0:45:46
0:47:00

0:42:44
0:47:28
0:48:26

0:43:33
0:46:06
0:49:58

0:44:53
0:46:31
0:48:17
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24 Die Langsamen 2 2:29:21
Karl-Heinz Matzken 0:48:13
Sigi Schiller 0:50:11
Walter Veicht 0:50:57
25 Die Langsamen 3 2:35:34
Franz Spath 0:51:31
Hermann Lindbichl 0:51:35

Alex Englmaier 0:52:28



